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Name, Vorname

Jakober Martin
Chapuis Yvan
Strahl Daniel
Leimgruber Marco
Leimbacher Martin
Hutmacher Urs
Hunziker Simon
Sampt David
Wyss Christian
Murner Pascal
Hasler Urs
Sommer Rolf
Weibel Michael
Friedli Simon
Liechti Daniel
King Toni

Jorg Andreas
Zehnder Markus
Schleiss Damian
Schmocker Daniel
Reichlin Beat
Salzmann Urs
Oehen Stefan

BKSF Miinsingen

Steinstossen So. 11.08.2019
Bernerstein 64 Kg / Stossart frei

Ortschaft

Stalden

Forel / VD
Amsoldingen
Herznach
Galgenen
Wislig
Herznach
Bigenthal
Kirchberg
Reichenbach
Hellikon
Strengelbach
Spins
Fraubrunnen
Kirchberg
Engelberg
Rueggsauschachen
Hoéfen
Engelberg
Amsoldingen
Steinen
Birrwil

Ballwil

Weite

4.08
4.07
4.04
4.02
4.01
3.94
3.93
3.90
3.83
3.80
3.62
3.59
3.55
3.53
3.52
3.49
3.47
3.46
3.46
3.35
3.33
3.32
2.66



BKSF Miinsingen

Steinstossen So. 11.08.2019
Bernerstein 20 Kg / Stossart frei

Rangliste

Rang Name, Vorname Ortschaft Weite
1 Hutmacher Urs Wislig 8.71
2 Chapuis Yvan Forel / VD 8.26
3 Hunger Ramon Wangen SZ 7.90
4 Hunziker Simon Herznach 7.64
5 Hasler Urs Hellikon 7.60
6 Meyer Lars Wiedlisbach 7.45
7 Sampt David Bigenthal 7.42
8 Leimgruber Marco Herznach 7.31
9 Weibel Michael Spins 7.30
10 Ruegg Adrian Kaltbrunn 7.18
11 Friedli Simon Fraubrunnen 7.02
12 Murner Pascal Reichenbach 6.78
13 Aegerter Jurg Wichtrach 6.76
14 Jorg Andreas Rueggsauschachen 6.64
15 Liechti Daniel Kirchberg 6.61
16 Schmocker Daniel Amsoldingen 6.61
17 Zehnder Markus Hoéfen 6.44
18 Sommer Rolf Strengelbach 6.20
19 King Toni Engelberg 6.04
20 Salzmann Urs Birrwil 5.97
21 Bachmann Gerhard Wichtrach 5.89
22 Reichlin Beat Steinen 5.85
23 Schuttel Martin Brenzikofen 5.29
24 Bernet Silvan Gommiswald 4.60
25 Wegmuller Bruno Wichtrach 4.44
26 Liechti Adrian Mirchel 4.33
27 Woodli Etienne Worben 2.62



